
 

  
 

Tuesday VETS 

COMPETITION RESULTS 
2BBB + INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 

25/01/2022 

 
 FIELD SIZE 47  

 MEN     
 

 
NAME 

Please print full name of winners 
H’cap 

NETT 

RESULT 

2BBB Winners $50.00 

 

2BBB R/u $30.00 

Henry James & Hugh 

Livingstone 

Peter A Harrison & Thomas 

Harrison 

9, 31 

 

21, 12 

44cb 

 

44 

Division 1 Winner $25.00 

 

Runner Up $15.00 

Steve Hodson 

 

Ken Maulsbury 

12 

 

11 

38 

 

36 

Division 2 Winner $25.00 

 

Runner Up $15.00 

Richard Bloomfield 

 

Brendan Sprake 

20 

 

14 

32cb 

 

32 

Division 3 Winner $25.00 

 

Runner Up $15.00 

Ross Griffith 

 

Tim McAuliffe 

23 

 

25 

33 

 

32cb 

                               

14 BALLS TO INDIV NETT:  

 

 

  
NAME DISTANCE 

3 balls 8th John rogerson 169cm 

$23.00 9th  John Hunter 425cm 

$23.00 18th Steve Hodson 244cm 


