

Tuesday VETS COMPETITION RESULTS

2BBB + INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 25/01/2022

FIELD SIZE	47	
MEN		

	NAME Please print full name of winners	Н'сар	NETT RESULT
2BBB Winners \$50.00	Henry James & Hugh Livingstone	9, 31	44cb
2BBB R/u \$30.00	Peter A Harrison & Thomas Harrison	21, 12	44
Division 1 Winner \$25.00	Steve Hodson	12	38
Runner Up \$15.00	Ken Maulsbury	11	36
Division 2 Winner \$25.00	Richard Bloomfield	20	32cb
Runner Up \$15.00	Brendan Sprake	14	32
Division 3 Winner \$25.00	Ross Griffith	23	33
Runner Up \$15.00	Tim McAuliffe	25	32cb

14 BALLS TO INDIV NETT:

		NAME	DISTANCE
3 balls	8 th	John rogerson	169cm
\$23.00	9 th	John Hunter	425cm
\$23.00	18 th	Steve Hodson	244cm